Emirates Arabian Horse Global Cup
Australasian Championship (EAHGC)

Bawley Point, NSW, Australia
30 Jan 2026, Mares 7 years and

older
Position Horse Score
1 Name: SIMEON 57.33
SHIVAH
Colour: grey
Owner: SIMEON
STUD
2 Name: JAVALIA FF 55.67
Colour: bay

Owner: KATE AND
DOYLE DERTELL

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

55 o o5
17.5 18 18
Leg 6 6 6

8.5 9 9
Head&Neck 16.5 17.5 18
7 9 8.5
5.5 5 5

155 16.5 16.5

=
~
[
~
=
oo

16 18 18
17 18 17
14 15 16

- W =
® |0 <
Q o o

< o



Name: KAATIE SA
Colour: bay

Owner: CHARMAINE
BURROWS

Name: BACCHANTE
SUZIE

Colour: grey

Owner: DIANE MARIE
WRIGHT

Name: KLASSICAL
TREASURE MI
Colour: grey
Owner: KAY
EDWARD

55.33

54.5

53

Type 8.5 9 9
Head&Neck 17 18 17.5
Body 7.5 9 8
Leg 4.5 5 3.5

16.5 16.5 16.5

17 18 17
17 18 18
18 18 17

=
Ul
=
Ul
=
(e)}

Type 8.5 8.5 8.5
Head&Neck 17 16.5 17.5
Body 8 7.5 8
5.5 5.5 5
16.5 14.5 16.5

[ = R
O N N
S
(6, RN B )
e
O N 00

-
(13

'_I
~
'—l
'S
'_I
~

Type 8 8 8.5
Head&Neck 15.5 15,5 16.5

Body 8 8.5 8
Leg 5 5 5
16 15.5 16



6 Name: RALVON GIFT 50.67
Colour: chestnut
Owner: SUE
WILLIAMS

7 Name: OBEYA EP 50.17
Colour: grey
Owner: PEITA
BROWN

Judges

AS = Mrs. Anna Stojanowska, PL
S) Mrs. Sheila Jones, AU
JP = Mr. Joseph Polo, US

Head&Neck

-
Q

@ =
o )
< o

e

T
(S,

15
14
15
16
14

Head&Neck

- w -]
(1] o <
Q (o =]

< (1]

8

15.5

7
5
15
16
15
16
14

8.5
13.5
7

8.5
16.5

7



	Emirates Arabian Horse Global Cup Australasian Championship (EAHGC)
	Judges


