

Emirates Arabian Horse Global Cup Australasian Championship (EAHGC)



European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

E C A H O

Bawley Point, NSW, Australia
**30 Jan 2026, Mares 7 years and
older**

Position	Horse	Score	Detail			
1	Name: SIMEON SHIVAH Colour: grey Owner: SIMEON STUD	57.33		AS	SJ	JP
			Type	8.5	9	9.5
			Head&Neck	17.5	18	18
			Body	8	9	8
			Leg	6	6	6
			Movement	16	15.5	17
			Head	18	18	18
			Neck	17	18	18
			Walk	15	16	17
			Trot	17	15	17
			2	Name: JAVALIA FF Colour: bay Owner: KATE AND DOYLE DERTELL	55.67	
Type	8.5	9				9
Head&Neck	16.5	17.5				18
Body	7	9				8.5
Leg	5.5	5				5
Movement	15.5	16.5				16.5
Head	17	17				18
Neck	16	18				18
Walk	17	18				17
Trot	14	15				16

3	Name: KAATIE SA Colour: bay Owner: CHARMAINE BURROWS	55.33				
				AS	SJ	JP
			Type	8.5	9	9
			Head&Neck	17	18	17.5
			Body	7.5	9	8
			Leg	4.5	5	3.5
			Movement	16.5	16.5	16.5
			Head	17	18	17
			Neck	17	18	18
			Walk	18	18	17
Trot	15	15	16			

4	Name: BACCHANTE SUZIE Colour: grey Owner: DIANE MARIE WRIGHT	54.5				
				AS	SJ	JP
			Type	8.5	8.5	8.5
			Head&Neck	17	16.5	17.5
			Body	8	7.5	8
			Leg	5.5	5.5	5
			Movement	16.5	14.5	16.5
			Head	17	16	18
			Neck	17	17	17
			Walk	16	15	16
Trot	17	14	17			

5	Name: KLASSICAL TREASURE MI Colour: grey Owner: KAY EDWARD	53				
				AS	SJ	JP
			Type	8	8	8.5
			Head&Neck	15.5	15.5	16.5
			Body	8	8.5	8
			Leg	5	5	5
			Movement	16	15.5	16
			Head	16	15	16
			Neck	15	16	17
			Walk	16	15	16
Trot	16	16	16			

6 Name: **RALVON GIFT** 50.67
Colour: **chestnut**
Owner: **SUE WILLIAMS**

	AS	SJ	JP
Type	8	7	8
Head&Neck	14.5	13	16
Body	8	7	7.5
Leg	5.5	5.5	5.5
Movement	15	15.5	16
Head	14	13	16
Neck	15	13	16
Walk	16	15	16
Trot	14	16	16

7 Name: **OBEYA EP** 50.17
Colour: **grey**
Owner: **PEITA BROWN**

	AS	SJ	JP
Type	8	8.5	8.5
Head&Neck	15.5	13.5	16.5
Body	7	7	7
Leg	5	5	4.5
Movement	15	13.5	16
Head	16	14	17
Neck	15	13	16
Walk	16	14	16
Trot	14	13	16

Judges

AS 🇵🇱 Anna Stojanowska, PL

SJ 🇦🇺 Sheila Jones, AU

JP 🇺🇸 Joseph Polo, US